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934 ADDN SFR 0 07/22/2008

HX Base Yr

397 NE MARTIN LUTHER KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,326 102.9600 115.32 152,914 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 160 100 160 10,148

BAS 944 100 944 59,874

FCP 204 25 51 3,235

FDU 285 60 171 10,846

1,593 1,326 84,103

BAS= W26 S2 W14 S8 E2 FCP= S17 E12 N17 W12$ E12 S22 E6 BAS=
S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 N32$ PTR=N30 FDU= N19 W15 S19 E15$S30$.

BAS

26
14

8

12

22

6 20

32

FCP17

12

17

12

BAS8

20

8

20

FDU 19

15

19

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,625


